
drinks 24oz $2.49
Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Rootbeer,
Sweet Iced Tea, Lemonade, Orange

Choice of dressing:
Italian, 1000 Island, Ranch, Blue 
Cheese, French, Honey Mustard

Green Salad

Chicken

Crawfish

Chef Salad

Shrimp

$5.99

$8.49

$9.49 

$7.99

$8.49
(Ham & turkey)

(Grilled or Fried)

(Grilled or Fried)

All Salad served with Lettuce,
Tomato, & Cheese

Hamburger

Ham & Cheese

Shrimp

Chicken

Roast Beef

Catfish

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

All kids meal served with
Small size Fries & Drink

Crawfish

Catfish

Shrimp

Oyster

Combination

$15.99

$14.49

$14.49

$16.99

$15.99
(Shrimp, Catfish, Crawfish, & Oyster)

All Seafood served with Salad,
Fries, Bread, Tartar & Drink French Fries

Curly Q´s
Cheese Sticks

Fried Mushroom

Stuffed Jalapeño

Cheese Fries
Onion Ring

Fried Pickles

$3.49
$4.49

$4.99

$4.99

$3.49
$3.49

$4.49

Sm $2.49 Lg $3.49

(Homemade)

(5 Sticks with Marinara Sauce)

(6 Pieces)

(Served with Ranch Dressing)

seafood plates salad kids meal sides

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

|  $13.99

|  $13.99

|  $13.99

Hot Sausage

Philly Steak

Bar B.Q Beef

5 Pc Chicken Tenders Combo

MEGA BURGER

(Grilled Onion, Bell Pepper,
Jalapeno, & Mayo)

(Includes Fries & Drink)

7 Oz Burger on a Bun

$9.99

$6.49

Hamburger

Chicken

La Grilled Shrimp

$7.49

$7.49

$8.49

|  $13.99

|  $13.99

|  $14.49

9.

10.

11.

(Fresh Ground Beef)

(Grilled or Fried)

(Grilled Onion, Bell Pepper,
Jalapeno, & Mayo)

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

$3.49

Combo Substitute
Onion Rings or Curly Q´s in Place of Fries

$1.00

60¢ $1.00Extra Cheese
75¢ $1.50Extra Bacon

With Fries & Lg Drink
Make it a Combo

Your Choice of White or Wheat  Bread served on a Bun

PO-BOYS
Shrimp

Oyster

Catfish

Crawfish

Roast Beef

Turkey Breast

Ham & Swiss Cheese

$8.49

$9.99

$8.49

$9.49

$7.49

$7.49

$7.49

|  $14.49

|  $16.99

|  $14.49

|  $16.99

|  $13.99

|  $13.99

|  $13.99

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

(Gravy or BBQ Sauce)

Club $7.49 |  $13.998.
(Ham, Turkey, and Cheese)

All Po-Boys served with lettuce,
tomato & mayonnaise


