All Po-Boys served with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise

	7"	14"
1.Shrimp	\$8.49	\$14.49
2. Oyster	\$9.99	\$16.99
3. Catfish	\$8.49	\$14.49
4. Crawfish	\$9.49	\$16.99
5. Roast Beef (Gravy or BBQ Sauce)	\$7.49	\$13.99
6. Turkey Breast	\$7.49	\$13.99
7. Ham & Swiss Cheese	\$7.49	\$13.99
8.Club	\$7.49	\$13.99





Your Choice of White or Whe	at Bread served on a Bun
	\$3.49
With Fries & Lg Drink Combo Substitute	\$1.00
Onion Rings or Curly Q's in Pla	ace of Fries

Extra Cneese **Extra Bacon**

	7"	14"
9. Hamburger (Fresh Ground Beef)	\$7.49	\$13.99
10. Chicken (Grilled or Fried)	\$7.49	\$13.99
11. La Grilled Shrimp (Grilled Onion, Bell Pepper, Jalapeno, & Mayo)	\$8.49	\$14.49
12. Hot Sausage	\$7.49	\$13.99
13. Philly Steak (Grilled Onion, Bell Pepper, Jalapeno, & Mayo)	\$7.49	\$13.99
14. Bar B.Q Beef	\$7.49	\$13.99
15. 5 Pc Chicken Tenders Co (Includes Fries & Drink)	mbo	\$9.99
16. MEGA BURGER		\$6.49





(Ham, Turkey, and Cheese)



All Seafood served with Salad, Fries, Bread, Tartar & Drink

Crawfish	\$15.99
Catfish	\$14.49
Shrimp	\$14.49
Oyster	\$16.99
Combination (Shrimp, Catfish, Crawfish, & Oyster)	\$15.99



All Salad served with Lettuce, Tomato, & Cheese

Green Salad	\$5.99
Chicken (Grilled or Fried)	\$8.49
Crawfish	\$9.49
Chef Salad (Ham & turkey)	\$7.99
Shrimp (Grilled or Fried)	\$8.49
Choice of dressing: Italian, 1000 Island, Ranch, Blue Cheese, French, Honey Mustard	30 ¢



All kids meal served with Small size Fries & Drink

Hamburger	\$5.99
Ham & Cheese	\$5.99
Shrimp	\$5.99
Chicken	\$5.99
Roast Beef	\$5.99
Catfish	\$5.99



French Fries Sm \$2.49 Lg Curly Q's	
Cheese Sticks (5 Sticks with Marinara Sauce)	-
Fried Mushroom	\$4.99
Stuffed Jalapeño	\$4.99
Cheese Fries	\$3.49
Onion Ring (Homemade)	\$3.49
Fried Pickles	\$4.49



DRINKS 24_{0z} \$2.49

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Rootbeer Sweet Iced Tea, Lemonade, Orange